## CMT International proudly announces that Mark Desrosiers has contributed a chapter of his wisdom to <u>Business DISCoverY</u>

By CMT International, LLC Dated: Jul 07, 2010

CMT International, LLC is the global leader in executive coaching, business mentoring, and performance training. <u>Business DISCoverY</u> – *Success Secrets from the Men and Women Who Make Things Happen* is a Summer 2010 release and focuses on the breakthrough ideas of the men and women who advise the world's top leaders.

"Inclusion in this book is no small feat. Desrosiers represents the upper echelon of advisors; the kind of mentor that achievers seek out in order to take their life and business to the highest level. Mark has consistently demonstrated excellence in his work and is a true role model." says Carl Gould, Chief DISCoverY Officer of CMT International, LLC.

Dr. Dennis Hocker, Chief Success Officer, echoing Gould's sentiment adds, "I was delighted to hear that Mark was part of this project. Mark sets a high standard that we should all aspire to maintain."

Mark Desrosiers is President of Summit Business Solutions, LLC, a unique business advisory firm based in Exton, PA; "Helping business owners reach new heights."

To learn more about Mark Desrosiers, go to <a href="www.SummitBusinessSolutions.ws">www.SummitBusinessSolutions.ws</a> or call 610-524-5700.

###

About Summit Business Solutions, LLC:

As President of Summit Business Solutions, LLC, Mark Desrosiers helps small and medium sized business owners in the greater Philadelphia area "reach new heights" by providing them with cost-effective business advisory, mentoring, and part time Chief Operating Officer services.

In doing so, he utilizes his accreditations and resources from the Institute for Independent Business and CMT International, LLC, along with his unique formula for accelerating success which has been published as a chapter in <u>Business DISCoverY</u>.

Mark is also a member of the Greater Philadelphia Senior Executives Group, Business Network International, the Chester County Chamber of Business and Industry, and the Professional Advisors Program of the Exton Region Chamber of Commerce; from which he utilizes various specialists to provide customized full-service solutions to local business owners.